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A

Home Members Horses

Contact Us

Nitrous

Zantura

Flaneur G

Cascani

Heros De Bun

Bubka D Armanville

Luciano

Quincey

Flair WS

Miss Douglas

Applewood

Dyon

Asriel

Cleiner

Notable

Cisco Kid

Rosemary Car

Competitions

Directories Forms

A Show Jumper Points
Child Adult Jumper

owned by:

owned by:

owned by:

owned by:

owned by:

owned by:

owned by:

owned by:

owned by:

owned by:

owned by:

owned by:

owned by:

owned by:

owned by:

Thomas Friedrich

Addison Rice

Nicole Mason

Alexandra Ryden

Malia Spencer

Katelyn North

Caroline Bradley

Anne Berg

Diana Harris

Sarah Vossers

Madelyn Van Tiem

Rebecca Bergman

Crown Sage Vartech System

Molly Roberts

Elizabeth Cram

Low Child Adult Jumper

Walter Miller

McKenna Newton

Links

Juniors

180

142

131

72

41

40

38

34

33

27

17

15

14

344

159



Villain
Heros De Bun
Flaneur G
Butch Cassidy
Bubka D Armanville
Luciano
Light Camera Karaoke
Nitrous
Zantura
L Cruising Forlani Z
Answer Me This
Carlsberg

Applewood

Oley

Elbo VDL

Airbrush
Auspicious

Philadelphia 54

End Game

Alladin V

Eminem

Lalainy
Flair WS

All In

Connect With Us

owned by:

owned by:

owned by:

owned by:

owned by:

owned by:

owned by:

owned by:

owned by:

owned by:

owned by:

owned by:

owned by:

Claire Peters

Malia Spencer

Nicole Mason

Linda Shuford

Katelyn North

Caroline Bradley

Jordan Spinelli

Thomas Fredrich

Adison Rice

Adison Rice

Rachel Bort

Marjorie Broadfoot

Madelyn Van Tiem

Junior Amateur Owner

owned by:

owned by:

owned by:

owned by:

owned by:

owned by:

owned by:

owned by:

owned by:

owned by:

owned by:

Members

Haley Barnes

Angela Pollex

EFM Equestrian

Celia Cram

Fox View Farm

Kara Jones

Crown Sage Vartech System

Isabelle Song

Fox View Farm

Diana Harris

Crown Sage Vartech Systems

Board Members -

72

53

45

40

40

35

34

26

20

19

12

450

229

189

131

111

97

95

65

40

30

24
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