

Home	Members	Horses	Competitions	Points	Rules	Directories	Forms	Links	Juniors

Contact Us

## A Show Jumper Points

## Child Adult Jumper

Nitrous	owned by:	Thomas Friedrich	180
Zantura	owned by:	Addison Rice	142
Flaneur G	owned by:	Nicole Mason	131
Cascani	owned by:	Alexandra Ryden	72
Heros De Bun	owned by:	Malia Spencer	41
Bubka D Armanville	owned by:	Katelyn North	40
Luciano	owned by:	Caroline Bradley	38
Quincey	owned by:	Anne Berg	34
Flair WS	owned by:	Diana Harris	33
Miss Douglas	owned by:	Sarah Vossers	27
Applewood	owned by:	Madelyn Van Tiem	17
Dyon	owned by:	Rebecca Bergman	15
Asriel	owned by:	Crown Sage Vartech System	14
Cleiner	owned by:	Molly Roberts	5
Notable	owned by:	Elizabeth Cram	5

## Low Child Adult Jumper

Cisco Kid	owned by:	Walter Miller	344	
Rosemary Car	owned by:	McKenna Newton	159	

Villain	owned by:	Claire Peters	72
Heros De Bun	owned by:	Malia Spencer	53
Flaneur G	owned by:	Nicole Mason	45
Butch Cassidy	owned by:	Linda Shuford	40
Bubka D Armanville	owned by:	Katelyn North	40
Luciano	owned by:	Caroline Bradley	35
Light Camera Karaoke	owned by:	Jordan Spinelli	34
Nitrous	owned by:	Thomas Fredrich	26
Zantura	owned by:	Adison Rice	20
L Cruising Forlani Z	owned by:	Adison Rice	19
Answer Me This	owned by:	Rachel Bort	12
Carlsberg	owned by:	Marjorie Broadfoot	3
Applewood	owned by:	Madelyn Van Tiem	2

## Junior Amateur Owner

Oley	owned by:	Haley Barnes	450
Elbo VDL	owned by:	Angela Pollex	229
Airbrush	owned by:	EFM Equestrian	189
Auspicious	owned by:	Celia Cram	131
Philadelphia 54	owned by:	Fox View Farm	111
End Game	owned by:	Kara Jones	97
Alladin V	owned by:	Crown Sage Vartech System	95
Eminem	owned by:	Isabelle Song	65
Lalainy	owned by:	Fox View Farm	40
Flair WS	owned by:	Diana Harris	30
All In	owned by:	Crown Sage Vartech Systems	24

Board Members

4441 Six Forks Road Suite 106-167 Raleigh, NC 27609

Ø

- Horses
  - Competitions
- Rules

Licensed Officials

- Farms & Trainers
- Juniors

Links

Scholarships

f

 $\sim$ 

Contact

© 2018 North Carolina Hunter Jumper Association. All Rights Reserved. Website designed by <u>Fuller Creations</u>